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    Oak Hills High School 
  7625 CATABA ROAD       OAK HILLS, CA  92344 

  PHONE:   (760) 244-2283        FAX:  (760) 947-1090 
                                      Principal: Larry Porras      Athletic Director: Darren Goodman 
 

Girls Basketball 
Head Coach: Kelly Hennessy 

2015-2016 
      Date    Level    Opponent   Location Time 
 Mon.  11/23/15  JV/Varsity  Carter(scrimmage)   Away  3:30/5/6:30 

Mon.  11/30/15  JV   Ayala Tournament  Away  TBA 
Mon.  11/30/15  Varsity   Brea Tournament   Away  TBA  
Tues. 12/1/15  JV   Ayala Tournament  Away  TBA 
Tues. 12/1/15  Varsity    BreaTournament   Away  TBA 

 Wed. 12/2/15  JV   Ayala Tournament  Away  TBA 
 Wed. 12/2/15  Varsity   Brea Tournament   Away  TBA  

Thurs. 12/3/15  JV   Ayala Tournament  Away  TBA  
Thurs. 12/3/15  Varsity   Brea Tournament   Away  TBA 

 Fri. 12/4/15  JV   Ayala Tournament  Away  TBA 
 Fri. 12/4/15  Varsity   Brea Tournament   Away  TBA 

Sat. 12/5/15  JV   Ayala Tournament  Away  TBA  
Sat. 12/5/15  Varsity   Brea Tournament   Away  TBA 

  
 Thurs. 12/10/15  JV/Varsity  Silverado HS   Away  4:00/5:30 pm  
 Fri. 12/11/15  JV/Varsity  Adelanto    Home  4:00/5:30 pm 
 
 Mon.  12/14/15  Varsity   Arroyo Tournament  Away  TBA 
 Tues.  12/15/15  Varsity   Arroyo Tournament  Away  TBA 
 Wed.  12/16/15  Varsity   Arroyo Tournament  Away  TBA 
 Thur.  12/17/15  Varsity   Arroyo Tournament  Away  TBA 
 Fri.  12/18/15  Varsity   Arroyo Tournament  Away  TBA  
 Sat.  12/19/15  Varsity   Arroyo Tournament  Away  TBA 
  
 Mon. 12/28/15  Varsity   Ayala Tournament  AWAY  TBA 
 Tues. 12/29/15  Varsity   Ayala Tournament  AWAY  TBA 
 Wed. 12/30/15  Varsity   Ayala Tournament  AWAY  TBA 
 Thur. 12/31/15  Varsity   Ayala Tournament  AWAY  TBA 

 
Tues. 1/5/16    FroshJV/Varsity  Los Osos HS   Away  3:15/4:30/6 pm 

 Fri. 1/8/16  JV/Varsity  *Sultana HS   Home  3:00/6:00 pm 
  

Wed. 1/13/16  JV/Varsity  *Burroughs   Away  4:30/6:00 pm 
 Fri. 1/15/16  JV/Varsity  *Serrano HS   Away  3:00/6:00 pm 
 
 Wed. 1/20/16  JV/Varsity  *Hesperia HS   Home  3:00/6:00 pm  
 Fri. 1/22/16  JV/Varsity  *Apple Valley HS  Away  3:00/6:00 pm 

Sat. 1/23/16  Varsity   Norco showcase   Away  TBA 
  

Wed. 1/27/16  JV/Varsity  *Sultana HS   Away  3:00/6:00 pm 
Fri. 1/29/16  JV/Varsity  *Burroughs   Home  4:30/6:00 pm  

  
Wed.  2/3/16  JV/Varsity  *Serrano HS   Home  3:00/6:00 pm 

 Fri. 2/5/16  JV/Varsity  *Hesperia HS   Away  3:00/6:00 pm 
  

Wed. 2/10/16  JV/Varsity  *Apple Valley HS  Home  3:00/6:00 pm 
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